Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Class
Kielzugvogel

Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel

Kielzugvogel

10th Kielzugvogel

SailNo

21

4126 YCBAYERLEV

3822

3907

43

36

3858

3927

3993

39

Printenregatta 2015, Aachener Boots Club
Results are final as of 14:05 on May 10, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
DSC

SCJ

ETUF

RSCB

EWRC

SCE

SCLM

ASVIA

SCW

CrewName
Hildegard Lax

HelmName
Frank Schumacher

Volker Stiefken Uta Stiefken
Michael Hubner Jirgen Schneider
Andreas Nusse Christian Nowak
Christian Becker  Anna-Louisa Becker
Wilhelm Schmidt Hartwig Steege
Hans J. Stiel Arnd Ullrich
Hilmar Schneider ~ Martina Schneider
Lennart Duren Andreas Konradi

Martin Vogler Johannes Vogler

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Wind:

R1
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

11.0

DNC

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNF

R2
11.0
DNF

1.0
RDG

1.0
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNC
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R3
1.0

11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF
11.0
DNF

WSW 4-7 WSW 4-7 ONO 1-3

Total
13.0

14.0

16.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

33.0

33.0

Nett
13.0

14.0

16.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

33.0

33.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

